
 

 

  

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

5/25/2021 Page 1 of 9 

Dual Meet vs Montclair Swim Team 

Sanction #: 21-087 

05/23/2021 - 05/23/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

Event # 1 9-10 MIXED OPEN 100Y I.M. 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

GIRLS 
1 Addison Shiflet 9 F MONT 1:50.00 1:34.59 

2 Angeline Mu 9 F PST NT 1:35.07 

3 Janelle Liu 10 F PST 1:36.02 1:37.09 

4 Mykenzie Fung 10 F MONT 1:50.00 2:00.08 

5 Gabrielle De Jamblnne 10 F MONT 1:50.00 2:06.12 

Event # 2 MIXED 10&UN 25Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Corinne Minor 10 F PST NT 19.31 

2 Jessa Pereira 8 F MONT NT 20.19 

3 Logan Crosson 9 F PST NT 20.46 

4 Tahlia McGilloway 9 F PST NT 20.63 

5 Elise Woodworth 9 F MONT NT 22.26 

6 Eleanor Schultz 8 F PST NT 23.77 

7 Elodie Fletcher 8 F PST NT 24.90 

8 Carmen Misra 8 F MONT NT 29.22 

9 Anais De Jamblnne 8 F MONT NT 30.57 

BOYS 
1 Isaac Dolid 8 M MONT NT 20.04 

2 Sebastian Joseph 9 M MONT NT 21.32 

3 Aidan Simpson 9 M PST :25.40 22.94 

4 Maxwell Schultz 8 M PST NT 24.39 

5 Delano Deluca 7 M PST NT 25.15 

6 Beckett Stoll 8 M MONT NT 25.19 

7 Owen Martin 7 M MONT NT 25.46 

8 Zachary Waitkus 8 M PST NT 28.44 

9 Finley Simpson 7 M PST NT 30.14 

Event # 3 8&UN MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

GIRLS 
1 Lily Espinoza 8 F MONT :50.00 41.56 

2 Gia Tuzzo 8 F PST NT 49.57 

3 Zoe St.Wecker 7 F PST NT 53.97 

Event # 3 9-10 MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Hannah Adams 10 F MONT :47.00 41.46 

2 Eleanor Hahnel 10 F PST NT 43.50 

3 Catherine Lee 10 F PST NT 43.77 

4 Casey Martin 9 F MONT :50.00 45.01 

5 Noe Luby 9 F MONT :50.00 45.07 

6 Aanya Bakhru 9 F PST :48.32 45.44 

7 Bridget Kennedy 10 F MONT :50.00 47.95 

8 Ruby Kizer 9 F MONT :50.00 48.59 

9 Zayna Majid 9 F PST NT  1:11.95 

Event # 3 11-12  MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Zihan Li 11  F PST :45.08 36.63 

2 Amelia Callaway 11  F PST :42.27 38.63 

3 Lauren Udovch 11  F PST :37.83 39.01 

4 Abigail Ambrose 11  F PST :51.75 47.56 

Event # 3 8&UN MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036


 

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

5/25/2021 Page 2 of 9 

Dual Meet vs Montclair Swim Team 

Sanction #: 21-087 

05/23/2021 - 05/23/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

BOYS 
1 

2 

Mason Armstrong

Maxwell White

8 

8 

M PST 

M PST 

SEED TIME 

:51.83 

:56.69 

MEET TIME 

46.01 

47.30 

Event # 3 9-10 MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Ethan Chu

Shane Mixon

Aymon Griebenow

Max Armstrong

Ty Souza

Aidan Simpson

9 M MONT 

10 M MONT 

9 M MONT 

9 M MONT 

9 M MONT 

9 M PST 

SEED TIME 

:50.00 

:47.00 

:50.00 

:50.00 

:50.00 

1:01.20 

MEET TIME 

40.95 

43.80 

44.10 

44.32 

44.95 

47.63 

Event # 4 9-10 MIXED OPEN 100Y FREE 

GIRLS 
1 

2 

Janelle Liu

Gabrielle De Jamblnne

10 F PST 

10 F MONT 

SEED TIME 

1:25.95 

1:40.00 

MEET TIME 

1:23.77 

1:30.13 

Event # 5 MIXED 10&UN 25Y FLY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

BOYS 
1 

2 

3 

Ruby Kizer

Eleanor Hahnel

Hannah Adams

Bridget Kennedy

Ethan Chu

Ty Souza

Aymon Griebenow

9 F MONT 

10 F PST 

10 F MONT 

10 F MONT 

9 M MONT 

9 M MONT 

9 M MONT 

SEED TIME 

:30.00 

NT 

:30.00 

:30.00 

:30.00 

:35.00 

:30.00 

MEET TIME 

21.95 

24.20 

24.22 

24.76 

21.94 

25.07 

26.22 

Event # 6 8&UN MIXED OPEN 50Y FLY 

GIRLS 
1 Lily Espinoza 8 F MONT 

SEED TIME 

NT 

MEET TIME 

49.66 

Event # 6 9-10 MIXED OPEN 50Y FLY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Janelle Liu

Angeline Mu

Catherine Lee

Casey Martin

10 F PST 

9 F PST 

10 F PST 

9 F MONT 

SEED TIME 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

MEET TIME 

47.19 

51.78 

54.64 

55.26 

Event # 6 11-12  MIXED OPEN 50Y FLY 

1 Zihan Li 11  F PST 

SEED TIME 

NT 

MEET TIME 

51.27 

Event # 6 11-12  MIXED OPEN 50Y FLY 

BOYS 
1 Daniel Bazzhin 11  M PST 

SEED TIME 

NT 

MEET TIME 

58.22 

Event # 8 MIXED 10&UN 25Y BACK 

GIRLS 
1 

2 

3 

Corinne Minor

Eleanor Schultz

Anais De Jamblnne

10 F PST 

8 F PST 

8 F MONT 

SEED TIME 

NT 

NT 

NT 

MEET TIME 

25.13 

27.70 

28.99 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036 



 

 

 

  

 

  

  

  

 

  

 

 

  

5/25/2021 Page 3 of 9 

Dual Meet vs Montclair Swim Team 

Sanction #: 21-087 

05/23/2021 - 05/23/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

4 

5 

BOYS 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Zoe St.Wecker

Zayna Majid

Mason Armstrong

Delano Deluca

Sebastian Joseph

Isaac Dolid

Maxwell Schultz

Beckett Stoll

Finley Simpson

Owen Martin

7 F PST 

9 F PST 

8 M PST 

7 M PST 

9 M MONT 

8 M MONT 

8 M PST 

8 M MONT 

7 M PST 

7 M MONT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

30.39 

32.52 

23.41 

26.03 

27.14 

28.13 

28.42 

31.62 

39.55 

41.09 

Event # 9 8&UN MIXED OPEN 50Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

GIRLS 
1 

2 

Lily Espinoza

Gia Tuzzo

8 

8 

F MONT 

F PST 

:55.00 

NT 

49.71 

1:00.72 

Event # 9 9-10 MIXED OPEN 50Y BACK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Casey Martin

Ruby Kizer

Mykenzie Fung

Bridget Kennedy

Noe Luby

9 F MONT 

9 F MONT 

10 F MONT 

10 F MONT 

9 F MONT 

SEED TIME 

:55.00 

:52.00 

:50.00 

:55.00 

:55.00 

MEET TIME 

48.02 

48.20 

49.39 

52.01 

52.70 

Event # 9 11-12  MIXED OPEN 50Y BACK 

1 

2 

3 

Lauren Udovch

Amelia Callaway

Vivian Sohn

11  F PST 

11  F PST 

11  F PST 

SEED TIME 

:45.22 

NT 

:50.68 

MEET TIME 

46.65 

47.32 

50.01 

Event # 9 9-10 MIXED OPEN 50Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

BOYS 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Max Armstrong

Ethan Chu

Shane Mixon

Aymon Griebenow

Ty Souza

9 M MONT 

9 M MONT 

10 M MONT 

9 M MONT 

9 M MONT 

:55.00 

:52.00 

:55.00 

:55.00 

:55.00 

48.94 

49.66 

51.52 

52.59 

52.71 

Event # 11 MIXED 10&UN 25Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

GIRLS 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

BOYS 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lily Espinoza

Noe Luby

Corinne Minor

Eleanor Schultz

Zayna Majid

Mason Armstrong

Aymon Griebenow

Ty Souza

Ethan Chu

Max Armstrong

8 F MONT 

9 F MONT 

10 F PST 

8 F PST 

9 F PST 

8 M PST 

9 M MONT 

9 M MONT 

9 M MONT 

9 M MONT 

:38.00 

:38.00 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

:33.00 

:38.00 

:33.00 

:38.00 

29.72 

30.34 

31.75 

33.27 

42.95 

26.73 

26.91 

27.33 

28.88 

32.28 

Event # 12 9-10 MIXED OPEN 50Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036 



 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

5/25/2021 Page 4 of 9 

Dual Meet vs Montclair Swim Team 

Sanction #: 21-087 

05/23/2021 - 05/23/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

GIRLS 
1 Addison Shiflet 9 F MONT :49.00 47.82 

2 Hannah Adams 10 F MONT NT 50.70 

3 Gabrielle De Jamblnne 10 F MONT :55.00 54.08 

4 Bridget Kennedy 10 F MONT NT 54.51 

5 Tahlia McGilloway 9 F PST NT 59.06 

6 Logan Crosson 9 F PST NT 59.14 

7 Eleanor Hahnel 10 F PST NT 1:01.71 

Event # 12 11-12  MIXED OPEN 50Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Zihan Li 11  F PST :51.50 49.18 

2 Vivian Sohn 11  F PST :49.37 52.39 

3 Lauren Udovch 11  F PST :55.50 56.33 

Event # 13 9-10 MIXED OPEN 100Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Mykenzie Fung 10 F MONT 2:10.00 1:54.44 

2 Angeline Mu 9 F PST NT 1:58.13 

Event # 13 11-12  MIXED OPEN 100Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Amelia Callaway 11  F PST 2:01.71 1:54.33 

Event # 14 MIXED OPEN 100Y FREE REL 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Montclair Swim Team A X MONT NT  1:11.53 
1 De Jamblnne,Gab 10 F 2 Fung,Mykenzie 10 F 

3 Shiflet,Addison 9 F 4 Adams,Hannah 10 F 

2 Piedmont Swim Team A X PST NT 1:12.62 
1 Liu,Janelle 10 F 2 Mu,Angeline 9 F 

3 Sohn,Vivian     11 F 4 Li,Zihan 11 F 

3 Piedmont Swim Team B X PST NT 1:16.89 
1 Callaway,Amelia 11 F 2 Armstrong,Mason 8 M 

3 Udovch,Lauren 11 F 4 Bazzhin,Daniel 11 M 

4 Montclair Swim Team C X MONT NT 1:19.08 
1 Espinoza,Lily 8 F 2 Souza,Ty  9 M 

3 Martin,Casey 9 F 4 Griebenow,Aymon  9 M 

5 Montclair Swim Team B X MONT NT 1:19.09 
1 Mixon,Shane 10 M 2 Kizer,Ruby 9 F 

3 Chu,Ethan 9 M 4 Kennedy,Bridget 10 F 

6 Montclair Swim Team D X MONT NT 1:23.66 
1 Luby,Noe 9 F 2 Joseph,Sebastian 9 M 

3 Armstrong,Max 9 M 4 Dolid,Isaac 8 M 
5 Stoll,Beckett 8 M 6 De Jamblnne,Anai 8 F 

7 Piedmont Swim Team D X PST NT 1:24.31 
1 Minor,Corinne 10 F 2 Lee,Catherine 10 F 

3 Hahnel,Eleanor 10 F 4 McGilloway,Tahli 9 F 
5 Crosson,Logan 9 F 6 Fletcher,Elodie 8 F 

7 Garrigues,Gabrie 7 M 8 Schultz,Eleanor 8 F 

8 Piedmont Swim Team C X PST NT 1:28.13 
1 Simpson,Aidan 9 M 2 Bakhru,Aanya 9 F 

3 Ambrose,Abigail 11 F 4 White,Maxwell 8 M 

Event # 24 11-12  MIXED OPEN 200Y I.M. 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Mizuki Williams 12 F MONT 2:45.00 2:44.47 

2 Olivia Chu 11  F MONT 3:15.00 3:18.25 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036


 

 

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

  

  

  

 

  

5/25/2021 Page 5 of 9 

Dual Meet vs Montclair Swim Team 

Sanction #: 21-087 

05/23/2021 - 05/23/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

Event # 24 13-14 MIXED OPEN 200Y I.M. 

1 Anamika Jain 13 F PST 

SEED TIME 

NT 

MEET TIME 

3:52.37 

Event # 24 9-10 MIXED OPEN 200Y I.M. 

BOYS 
1 Brandon Bostelman 10 M PST 

SEED TIME 

NT 

MEET TIME 

3:05.63 

Event # 24 13-14 MIXED OPEN 200Y I.M. 

1 

2 

Max Rebro

Baran Watson

13 M PST 

13 M PST 

SEED TIME 

NT 

2:46.57 

MEET TIME 

2:43.01 

2:47.44 

Event # 25 9-10 MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

GIRLS 
1 Stella Joseph

Event # 25 11-12  MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

10 F MONT 

SEED TIME 

:45.00 

MEET TIME 

38.09 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Cynthia Wu

Malia Shrieve

Kaleah Luby

Kate Rebro

Indigo Briskman

Rabia Mahmood

11  F PST 

12 F MONT 

12 F MONT 

11  F PST 

11  F MONT 

11  F PST 

SEED TIME 

:30.20 

:29.00 

:30.50 

:36.89 

:34.00 

:42.90 

MEET TIME 

29.60 

30.98 

31.33 

35.32 

39.02 

43.19 

Event # 25 13-14 MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

1 

2 

3 

Alexandra St.Wecker

Laurel Minor

Zoe Waitkus

13 F PST 

13 F PST 

13 F PST 

SEED TIME 

:33.88 

:33.21 

:35.83 

MEET TIME 

33.21 

33.75 

33.88 

Event # 25 9-10 MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

BOYS 
1 

2 

Connor Carnazzo

Colt Hitchcock

10 M PST 

10 M PST 

SEED TIME 

:32.59 

:34.96 

MEET TIME 

32.02 

34.27 

Event # 25 11-12  MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

1 Zafar Majid

2 Colby Hong

3 Chase Bostelman

4 Deniz Radzik

5 Elliott Briggs

6 Theodore Ferguson

7 Zayd Mahmood

Event # 25 13-14 MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

11  M PST 

11  M PST 

12 M PST 

12 M PST 

12 M PST 

12 M PST 

11  M PST 

SEED TIME 

:31.10 

:32.19 

:37.32 

:33.06 

:41.57 

:43.69 

:42.50 

MEET TIME 

29.63 

31.58 

33.08 

33.15 

40.49 

41.85 

42.35 

1 

2 

Daniel Au

Nicholas Riordan

13 M PST 

13 M PST 

SEED TIME 

:29.84 

:29.76 

MEET TIME 

28.78 

28.94 

Event # 25 15&OV   MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

 

5/25/2021 Page 6 of 9 

Dual Meet vs Montclair Swim Team 

Sanction #: 21-087 

05/23/2021 - 05/23/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

1 Alexander Aires 15 M PST :44.52 41.38 

Event # 26 MIXED OPEN 50Y FLY 

GIRLS 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

BOYS 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Cynthia Wu

Jiselle Souza

Violet Shrieve

Brooke Patchen

Julia Stokes

Sophia Espinoza

Kate Rebro

Connor Carnazzo

Zafar Majid

Mikhayah Watson

Asher Dolid

Tate Engle

Oliver Whitfield

11  F PST 

13 F MONT 

10 F MONT 

12 F PST 

11  F MONT 

11  F MONT 

11  F PST 

10 M PST 

11  M PST 

11  M MONT 

10 M MONT 

10 M MONT 

10 M MONT 

SEED TIME 

:34.71 

:36.00 

:46.00 

:36.52 

:48.00 

:44.00 

:42.89 

:36.32 

:39.37 

:40.00 

:46.00 

:46.00 

:50.00 

MEET TIME 

33.28 

35.10 

37.44 

38.39 

39.59 

39.98 

43.47 

34.92 

35.56 

36.71 

40.77 

43.26 

51.75 

Event # 27 11-12  MIXED OPEN 100Y FLY 

GIRLS 
0 

0 

0 

Maya Sears

Malia Shrieve

Kaleah Luby

12 F PST 

12 F MONT 

12 F MONT 

SEED TIME 

1:48.98 

1:20.00 

1:20.00 

MEET TIME 

1:25.69 

1:24.45 

1:15.41 

Event # 27 13-14 MIXED OPEN 100Y FLY 

0 Alice Sinclair 13 F PST 

SEED TIME 

1:30.50 

MEET TIME 

1:34.52 

Event # 27 11-12  MIXED OPEN 100Y FLY 

BOYS 
0 

0 

Colby Hong

Kamil Iny-Woods

11  M PST 

12 M MONT 

SEED TIME 

NT 

1:32.00 

MEET TIME 

1:20.33 

1:36.31 

Event # 27 13-14 MIXED OPEN 100Y FLY 

0 

0 

Max Rebro

Baran Watson

13 M PST 

13 M PST 

SEED TIME 

NT 

1:16.70 

MEET TIME 

1:20.09 

1:17.45 

Event # 28 9-10 MIXED OPEN 100Y BACK 

GIRLS 
1 

2 

Violet Shrieve

Stella Joseph

10 F MONT 

10 F MONT 

SEED TIME 

1:35.00 

1:45.00 

MEET TIME 

1:24.71 

1:46.03 

Event # 28 11-12  MIXED OPEN 100Y BACK 

1 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Cynthia Wu

Magnolia Stoll

Mizuki Williams

Brooke Patchen

Julia Stokes

Olivia Chu

Kate Rebro

11  F PST 

11  F MONT 

12 F MONT 

12 F PST 

11  F MONT 

11  F MONT 

11  F PST 

SEED TIME 

1:22.71 

1:19.00 

1:15.00 

1:25.96 

1:40.00 

1:27.00 

NT 

MEET TIME 

1:16.45 

1:16.45 

1:17.25 

1:29.95 

1:32.00 

1:35.90 

1:40.07 

Event # 28 13-14 MIXED OPEN 100Y BACK 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036


 

 

  

  

  

 

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

  

 

5/25/2021 Page 7 of 9 

Dual Meet vs Montclair Swim Team 

Sanction #: 21-087 

05/23/2021 - 05/23/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Alexandra St.Wecker 13 F PST 2:00.80 1:26.62 

Event # 28 9-10 MIXED OPEN 100Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

BOYS 
1 Connor Carnazzo 10 M PST 1:32.49 1:21.51 

2 Asher Dolid 10 M MONT 1:35.00 1:31.33 

3 Tate Engle 10 M MONT 1:35.00 1:32.88 

Event # 28 11-12  MIXED OPEN 100Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Mikhayah Watson 11  M MONT 1:21.00 1:21.77 

2 Chase Bostelman 12 M PST NT 1:22.88 

3 Zayd Mahmood 11  M PST NT 2:02.28 

Event # 28 13-14 MIXED OPEN 100Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Daniel Au 13 M PST 1:19.34 1:15.53 

2 Nicholas Riordan 13 M PST 1:20.02 1:21.40 

Event # 29 11-12  MIXED OPEN 200Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

GIRLS 
1 Malia Shrieve 12 F MONT 2:50.00 2:52.01 

2 Sophia Espinoza 11  F MONT 3:15.00 2:59.34 

Event # 29 13-14 MIXED OPEN 200Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Jiselle Souza 13 F MONT 2:50.00 2:44.63 

Event # 29 11-12  MIXED OPEN 200Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

BOYS 
1 Kamil Iny-Woods 12 M MONT 3:15.00 3:04.27 

Event # 30 9-10 MIXED OPEN 100Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

GIRLS 
1 Stella Joseph 10 F MONT 1:48.00 1:41.56 

Event # 30 11-12  MIXED OPEN 100Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Mizuki Williams 12 F MONT 1:23.00 1:24.37 

2 Maya Sears 12 F PST 1:32.15 1:35.53 

3 Magnolia Stoll 11  F MONT 1:33.00 1:37.03 

4 Julia Stokes 11  F MONT 1:48.00 1:37.19 

5 Indigo Briskman 11  F MONT 1:43.00 1:37.27 

6 Olivia Chu 11  F MONT 1:43.00 1:47.47 

7 Rabia Mahmood 11  F PST NT 1:56.06 

Event # 30 13-14 MIXED OPEN 100Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Laurel Minor 13 F PST 1:28.07 1:31.44 

2 Alexandra St.Wecker 13 F PST 1:36.53 1:37.01 

3 Zoe Waitkus 13 F PST 1:39.69 1:41.02 

Event # 30 9-10 MIXED OPEN 100Y BREAST 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036


 

 

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

5/25/2021 Page 8 of 9 

Dual Meet vs Montclair Swim Team 

Sanction #: 21-087 

05/23/2021 - 05/23/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

BOYS 
1 Tate Engle 10 M MONT 1:48.00 1:35.59 

2 Brandon Bostelman 10 M PST NT 1:44.96 

3 Colt Hitchcock 10 M PST NT 1:56.64 

Event # 30 11-12  MIXED OPEN 100Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Elliott Briggs 12 M PST NT 2:04.31 

Event # 30 13-14 MIXED OPEN 100Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Daniel Au 13 M PST 1:18.95 1:18.96 

2 Max Rebro 13 M PST 1:29.84 1:27.64 

Event # 31 9-10 MIXED OPEN 100Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

GIRLS 
1 Violet Shrieve 10 F MONT 1:25.00 1:19.59 

Event # 31 11-12  MIXED OPEN 100Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Sophia Espinoza 11  F MONT 1:17.00 1:15.33 

2 Rabia Mahmood 11  F PST 1:36.01 1:36.38 

Event # 31 13-14 MIXED OPEN 100Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Jiselle Souza 13 F MONT 1:07.00 1:05.85 

2 Zoe Waitkus 13 F PST 1:16.66 1:15.59 

3 Alice Sinclair 13 F PST 1:27.52 1:25.66 

4 Anamika Jain 13 F PST NT 1:33.13 

Event # 31 9-10 MIXED OPEN 100Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

BOYS 
1 Brandon Bostelman 10 M PST 1:18.32 1:16.13 

2 Asher Dolid 10 M MONT 1:25.00 1:19.83 

3 Colt Hitchcock 10 M PST 1:26.74 1:22.90 

4 Oliver Whitfield 10 M MONT 1:35.00 1:34.46 

Event # 31 11-12  MIXED OPEN 100Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Colby Hong 11  M PST 1:10.47  1:11.06 

2 Zafar Majid 11  M PST 1:42.48 1:12.59 

3 Chase Bostelman 12 M PST 1:14.69 1:14.06 

4 Kamil Iny-Woods 12 M MONT 1:15.00 1:16.45 

5 Deniz Radzik 12 M PST 1:21.01 1:16.46 

6 Mark Schulte 11  M PST 1:30.64 1:32.08 

7 Zayd Mahmood 11  M PST 1:35.13 1:34.58 

8 Elliott Briggs 12 M PST 1:45.92 1:41.53 

Event # 31 13-14 MIXED OPEN 100Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Nicholas Riordan 13 M PST 1:07.75 1:04.78 

2 Baran Watson 13 M PST 1:10.89 1:10.40 

Event # 32 11-12  MIXED OPEN 200Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036 



 

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

5/25/2021 Page 9 of 9 

Dual Meet vs Montclair Swim Team 

Sanction #: 21-087 

05/23/2021 - 05/23/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

GIRLS 
1 

2 

3 

4 

Maya Sears

Magnolia Stoll

Kaleah Luby

Brooke Patchen

12 F PST 

11  F MONT 

12 F MONT 

12 F PST 

2:32.97 

2:35.00 

2:40.00 

2:36.44 

2:30.10 

2:30.45 

2:33.74 

2:42.13 

5 Indigo Briskman 11  F MONT 3:00.00 2:58.84 

Event # 32 13-14 MIXED OPEN 200Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Laurel Minor 13 F PST NT 2:46.77 

Event # 32 11-12  MIXED OPEN 200Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

BOYS 
1 

2 

Mikhayah Watson

Theodore Ferguson

11  M MONT 

12 M PST 

2:45.00 

NT 

2:44.14 

3:21.06 

Event # 33 MIXED OPEN 200Y MED.REL. 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Montclair Swim Team A X MONT NT 2:19.19 

2 

1 Souza,Jiselle 13 F 

3 Luby,Kaleah 12 F 

Piedmont Swim Team C

2 Williams,Mizuki 12 F 

4 Shrieve,Malia 12 F 

X PST 2:32.76 2:31.85 

3 

1 Rebro,Max 13 M 

3 Hong,Colby 11 M 
5 Aires,Alexander 15 M 

7 Briggs,Elliott 12 M 

Piedmont Swim Team D

2 St.Wecker,Alexa 13 F 

4 Minor,Laurel 13 F 
6 Bostelman,Brand 10 M 

8 Cardon,Azure 12 F 

X PST 2:41.00 2:39.02 

4 

1 Rebro,Kate 11 F 

3 Bostelman,Chase 12 M 
5 Mahmood,Zayd 11 M 

7 Schulte,Mark 11 M 

Montclair Swim Team C

2 Waitkus,Zoe  13 F 

4 Majid,Zafar 11 M 
6 Radzik,Deniz 12 M 

8 Sinclair,Alice 13 F 

X MONT NT 2:39.97 

5 

1 Espinoza,Sophia 11 F 

3 Chu,Olivia 11 F 

Piedmont Swim Team B

2 Briskman,Indigo 11 F 

4 Shrieve,Violet  10 F 

X PST 2:27.29 2:40.58 

6 

1 Carnazzo,Connor 10 M 

3 Patchen,Brooke 12 F 

Montclair Swim Team D

2 Mahmood,Rabia 11 F 

4 Au,Daniel 13 M 

X MONT NT 2:54.00 
1 Whitfield,Olive 10 M 

3 Engle,Tate  10 M 
5 Joseph,Stella 10 F 

2 Stokes,Julia 11 F 

4 Dolid,Asher 10 M 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/17036

